modular steel landscaping
SHAPESCAPER™ steel planter rings
Manufactured in Australia with BlueScope® Steel
03 5964 4598
614 Warburton Highway, Seville VIC 3139
Product Code Ring
Height
Steel
Type
Diameter Default
Open/Closed
Unit Price
inc GST
REDCOR®
SR100R575C 100mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $65.00
SR150R575C 150mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $74.00
SR250R575C 250mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $118.00
SR390R575C 390mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $160.00
SR590R575C 590mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $219.00
SR800R575C 800mm REDCOR® 575mm Closed $320.00
SR100R765C 100mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $73.00
SR150R765C 150mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $85.00
SR250R765C 250mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $139.00
SR390R765C 390mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $196.00
SR590R765C 590mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $270.00
SR800R765C 800mm REDCOR® 765mm Closed $390.00
SR100R1150C 100mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $120.00
SR150R1150C 150mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $135.00
SR250R1150C 250mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $230.00
SR390R1150C 390mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $320.00
SR590R1150C 590mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $435.00
SR800R1150C 800mm REDCOR® 1150mm Closed $690.00
SR100R1530O 100mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open $146.00
SR150R1530O 150mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open $170.00
SR250R1530O 250mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open $278.00
SR390R1530O 390mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open $392.00
SR590R1530O 590mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open $540.00
Rings are supplied as either open or closed (please see table below for the default).
All rings can be however be ordered as either “open” or “closed”. Closed rings are supplied fully
welded, while open rings feature pre-drilled holes and pre-fixed connector plates that make alignment
and closure quick and easy.
SHAPESCAPER™ planter rings are available in six profile heights at 100mm, 150mm, 250mm, 390mm,
590mm, 800mm. All rings are made from 2.0mm thick BlueScope® Steel.  SHAPESCAPER™ steel
landscaping rings are available in either REDCOR® weathering steel (equivalent to “corten”) or
GALVABOND® galvanized steel.
SHAPESCAPER™ planter rings are stocked in the following diameters but can ordered to any diameter
required. Welded base plates are also available with all closed planter rings. Rings should be ordered
as either “open” or “closed” as required. Custom heights are also available on request. Up to a 10 day
lead time may apply to some orders.